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461
481
458
495
464
456
454
455
479
478
453
457
469
482
491
475
485
477
492
460
474
488
483
480
466
442
443
450
471
473
470
465
445
489
452
448
463
486
476
459
494
468
451
472
440
484
447
441
490
449
444
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16 miles

First Name
Jonah
Nathan
Laurent
Cooper
lan
Christophe
Jérémie
Francis
Reid
Joey
Nicolas
Victor
Charlie
Leo
Hayden
Thomas
lan
Vojta
Noah
Kyle
Zach
Spencer
Alec
Tanner
Olivier
Kaan
Stephan
Simon
Andrew
Steven
Léon
Jonathan
Antoine
Louis
Pierre-Olivier
Graydon
Nick
Marcio
Ryan
Vincent
Arvin
Albert
Gregory
Logan
Galen
Jake
Samuel
Mathieu
Marcello
John Michael
Abe

2014 Green Mountain Stage Race
Stage 4: Burlington Criterium
Burlington, Vermont - September 1, 2014

27.49 miles

Last Name
Mead-VanCort
Draper
Gervais
Willsey
Keough
Rivard
Désilet-Jacob
Barriault
Richesin
Walker
Barriault
Bourassa
Tanfield
Yip

Blom
Evelein
Clarke
Pezlar
Barrow
Penny
Lyons
Virtue
Ratzell
Browne
Peloquin
Sarci
Davidson
Ouellette
Borden
Murray
Desgagnés
Guiza
Bouchard
Dallaire
Santerre
Staples
Sabatelli
Oliveira Filho
Aittaniemi
Girard
Jansen
Picard
Benning
Jones-Wilkins
Xing
Thompson
Dupont
Tremblay
Cesario
Mccann
Latorre

Courtesy of Velocity Results

55 starters

Team

KMS Cycling- Killington Mountain School
Bayhill Capital p/b Corner Cycle
Espoirs Quilicot TRJ Télécom
Dealer.com Cycling Team

Hot Tubes Junior Development
Espoirs Quilicot TRJ Télécom
Espoirs Quilicot TRJ Télécom
CCB-Ultime Vélo

Infinity Racing P/B Tom Williams BMW Min
Bayhill Capital p/b Corner Cycle
André Cycle Kaycan RDS

La Vie Sportive-Apogée-Opus
Bayhill Capital p/b Corner Cycle
Miller School of Albemarle

Miller School of Albemarle

CT Cycling Advancement Program
Killington mountain school

Miller School of Albemarle

KMS Cycling Killington Mountain School
Young Medalists

Young Medalists

Miller School of Albemarle

Young Medalists

Miller School of Albemarle
CCB-Ultime Velo-Trek

CRCA/Jr Development

velo mauricie

André Cycle Kaycan RDS

KMS Cycling

CT Cycling Advancement Program (CCAP)
Velo Club Metropolitain / ABC

CT advancement program (CCAP)
André Cycle Kaycan RDS

Equipe Andre Cycle Kaycan RDS
Espoirs Quilicot TRJ Télécom

Next Wave Cycling Team

CT Cycling Advancement Program
Miller School of Albemarle

Bayhill Capital p/b Corner Cycle
CCB Ultime Velo Trek

Trace Bikes Race Team

Velo Club metropolitain Cycles ABC
CRCA/Jr Development

CRCA/Jr Development
Miller School of Albemarle
Equipe vélo mauricie
Vélo Mauricie

Young Medalists
CRCA/Jr Development
CRCA/Jr Development

o

M elocity

Time

0:34:03
0:34:03
0:34:03
0:34:50
0:34:50
0:34:55
0:34:55
0:34:55
0:34:55
0:34:55
0:34:55
0:34:55
0:34:55
0:34:55
0:34:55
0:34:55
0:34:55
0:34:55
0:34:55
0:34:55
0:35:56
0:35:56
0:35:56
0:36:28
0:36:53
0:36:53
0:36:53
0:36:53
0:36:53
0:36:53
0:36:53
0:36:53
0:36:53
0:36:53
0:36:53
0:36:53
0:36:53
0:36:53
0:36:53
0:36:53
0:36:53
0:36:53
0:37:50
0:37:50
0:37:50
0:37:50
0:38:18
0:38:18
0:38:18
0:38:54
0:39:43

Back

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:47
0:00:47
0:00:52
0:00:52
0:00:52
0:00:52
0:00:52
0:00:52
0:00:52
0:00:52
0:00:52
0:00:52
0:00:52
0:00:52
0:00:52
0:00:52
0:00:52
0:01:53
0:01:53
0:01:53
0:02:25
0:02:50
0:02:50
0:02:50
0:02:50
0:02:50
0:02:50
0:02:50
0:02:50
0:02:50
0:02:50
0:02:50
0:02:50
0:02:50
0:02:50
0:02:50
0:02:50
0:02:50
0:02:50
0:03:47
0:03:47
0:03:47
0:03:47
0:04:15
0:04:15
0:04:15
0:04:51
0:05:40
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2014 Green Mountain Stage Race

EHEE"% Stage 4: Burlington Criterium
MOUNTAIN Burlington, Vermont - September 1, 2014
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52 467 Nicolas Courtemanche Espoirs Laval Primeau-Velo 0:40:52 0:06:49
53 446 Justin Strauss CRCA/Jr Development 0:42:33 0:08:30
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